
 37th ALLAN SCALLY MEMORIAL ROAD RACE  29/10/05
POS CLUB No. c Leg 1 pos Time 1 Leg 2 pos Time 2 Leg 3 pos Time 3 Leg 4 Time 4

1 Ronhill Cambuslang A 12 D.Cochrane 5 25:14 A.Wright 3 0:24:13 0:49:27 J.Reid 1 0:23:52 01:13:19 R.Gilroy 0:23:52 1:37:11
2 Shettleston Harriers A 1 P.Sorrie 2 24:39 S.Gibson 2 0:24:47 0:49:26 W.Coyle 2 0:24:49 01:14:15 B.McGarrity 0:25:25 1:39:40
3 Central AC A 33 A.Hay 1 23:42 R.Houstan 1 0:24:45 0:48:27 M.Wright 3 0:26:03 01:14:30 L.Millar 0:25:22 1:39:52
4 Corstorphine AAC A 14 B.Clark 8 25:48 M.Anderson 4 0:24:34 0:50:22 E.Stark 4 0:25:45 01:16:07 T.Ferrington 0:24:27 1:40:34
5 Edinburgh H & H A 9 B.Cole 6 25:33 M.Strain 6 0:25:39 0:51:12 R.Kerr 6 0:26:35 01:17:47 J.Mcmullen 0:25:08 1:42:55
6 Irvine AC A 23 L.Richardson 3 24:48 G.Irvine 5 0:25:52 0:50:40 R.Ballantyne 5 0:26:59 01:17:39 B.Richardson 0:25:44 1:43:23
7 Arbroath A 5 M.Arndt 20 27:17 S.Campbell 9 0:25:04 0:52:21 D.Beagley 7 0:25:54 01:18:15 B.Turner 0:25:21 1:43:36
8 Strathclyde University Harriers A 13 J.Lundahl 10 25:58 D.Cunningham 8 0:26:16 0:52:14 S.Halsall 10 0:27:22 01:19:36 A.Lee 0:26:27 1:46:03
9 Shettleston Harriers (v) 4 v R.Soutar 13 26:09 M.Patterson 15 0:27:49 0:53:58 A.Little 8 0:25:16 01:19:14 J.Duffy 0:26:57 1:46:11

10 Falkirk Victoria Harriers A 21 M..McQuaid 7 25:38 N.Gunstone 7 0:26:22 0:52:00 J.Craig 9 0:27:30 01:19:30 D.Thompson 0:28:13 1:47:43
11 Garscube Harriers A 16 R.McLennan 19 27:02 L.Cunningham 10 0:26:07 0:53:09 S.Mulrine 11 0:27:04 01:20:13 M.Consane 0:28:57 1:49:10
12 Shettleston Harriers B 2 A.MacDonald 16 26:37 P.Carton 20 0:28:47 0:55:24 C.Stevenson 16 0:26:50 01:22:14 M.McColl 0:26:58 1:49:12
13 Corstorphine AAC B 15 S.Pilkington 12 26:03 G.Wilkie 18 0:28:22 0:54:25 T.Norwood 19 0:28:44 01:23:09 C.O'Brien 0:26:45 1:49:54
14 Bellahouston Road Runners A 53 I.Archibald 15 26:22 S.Kennedy 17 0:27:45 0:54:07 N.Reid 15 0:28:00 01:22:07 A.Maclachlan 0:28:01 1:50:08
15 Dumbarton AAC A 37 A.Morrison 4 25:00 B.Clark 11 0:28:14 0:53:14 A.Fleming 14 0:28:25 01:21:39 B.Goldie 0:28:39 1:50:18
16 Glasgow University H&H A 7 S.Miller 9 25:52 S.Gibson 13 0:27:38 0:53:30 A.Mclachlan 18 0:29:22 01:22:52 R.Scott 0:27:41 1:50:33
17 Irvine AC B 24 S.Daye 17 26:58 C.Miller 16 0:27:04 0:54:02 B.Craig 13 0:27:32 01:21:34 J.Sneddon 0:29:20 1:50:54
18 Central AC B 34 A.Milne 18 27:00 A.Hume 14 0:26:36 0:53:36 M.MaClarty 12 0:27:15 01:20:51 M.Crawford 0:30:06 1:50:57
19 Calderglen A 40 A.Derrick 11 26:00 A.Cullie 12 0:27:20 0:53:20 S.Waugh 17 0:29:02 01:22:22 K.Davidson 0:30:43 1:53:05
20 Springburn Harriers A 51 K.Hastie 32 28:58 A.Chalmers 25 0:27:41 0:56:39 A.Callan 23 0:28:02 01:24:41 J.Chalmers 0:28:44 1:53:25
21 Aberdeen University AC B 49 B.Thornhill 21 27:32 F.Johnson 23 0:28:38 0:56:10 R.Musgrave 20 0:27:04 01:23:14 H.Dhawa 0:30:24 1:53:38
22 Giffnock North A 46 D.Breen 26 28:03 N.Deeren 21 0:27:34 0:55:37 G.Taylor 21 0:27:39 01:23:16 R.Grant 0:31:23 1:54:39
23 Edinburgh H & H B 10 L.Daines 27 28:08 F.Hooton 27 0:29:23 0:57:31 A.Marshall 26 0:29:47 01:27:18 W.Bailey 0:27:34 1:54:52
24 Ronhill Cambuslang B 29 B.Campbell 24 27:43 S.Eaglesham 26 0:29:06 0:56:49 I.Gordon 24 0:28:52 01:25:41 T.McPake 0:29:31 1:55:12
25 Stirling University A 6 G.Hogarth 14 26:18 C.Daziel 19 0:28:50 0:55:08 D.Mathieson 28 0:33:18 01:28:26 I.Whitaker 0:27:39 1:56:05
26 Shettleston Harriers C 3 A.Sneddon 30 28:54 K.McClean 30 0:29:03 0:57:57 M.Mckenny 30 0:30:44 01:28:41 J.Norton 0:28:53 1:57:34
27 Clydesdale Harriers A 22 P.Cartwright 34 29:24 B.Young 29 0:28:28 0:57:52 G.Cairney 25 0:28:12 01:26:04 P.Rudzinski 0:32:44 1:58:48
28 Kirkintilloch Olympians B (v) 31 v M.Hamilton 28 28:46 R.Rogerson 28 0:28:52 0:57:38 B.McFadden 27 0:29:47 01:27:25 M.Peters 0:31:51 1:59:16
29 Hunters Bog Trotters F 26 D.Philp 37 29:42 I.Kiltie 34 0:30:11 0:59:53 J.Williamson 29 0:28:42 01:28:35 I.Campbell 0:30:43 1:59:18
30 Fife AC A 20 R.Mill 25 27:55 D.Gunstone 31 0:30:52 0:58:47 M.Scobie 34 0:31:19 01:30:06 B.Smith 0:29:24 1:59:30
31 Garscube Harriers B 17 J.Weir 35 29:33 A.Smith 33 0:30:08 0:59:41 A.Griffiths 35 0:30:45 01:30:26 D.Geddes 0:30:09 2:00:35
32 Clydesdale Harriers B 58 J.Foley 29 28:52 M.Diver 22 0:27:02 0:55:54 L.Pearson 22 0:27:49 01:23:43 G.Brown 0:37:11 2:00:54
33 Glasgow University H&H C (comp) 8 E.Patrick 58 33:35 I.Iztveta 39 0:27:36 1:01:11 A.Quigley 37 0:31:13 01:32:24 T.Mclean 0:28:46 2:01:10
34 Central AC C 35 R.Greenway 42 30:18 P.Sweeney 35 0:30:09 1:00:27 D.Lindsay 33 0:29:34 01:30:01 C.Campbell 0:31:30 2:01:31
35 Airdrie Harriers A 38 J.McCosh 38 29:49 M.Hutchinson 51 0:35:07 1:04:56 K.O'neill 39 0:28:33 01:33:29 xxx 0:28:30 2:01:59
36 Kirkintilloch Olympians A 30 C.Brown 39 29:52 C.MacWilliam 38 0:31:16 1:01:08 G.Mitchell 31 0:28:36 01:29:44 J.Mcloone 0:33:26 2:03:10
37 Calderglen B 41 S.Hill 36 29:40 G.Stewart 43 0:32:14 1:01:54 E.Reid 38 0:31:25 01:33:19 J.Holmes 0:30:52 2:04:11
38 Garscube Harriers C 18 S.Nicol 52 31:44 K.Macanna 45 0:31:00 1:02:44 S.Cullen 40 0:31:08 01:33:52 J.Taylor 0:31:15 2:05:07
39 Edinburgh H & H C 11 J.Livingston 59 33:38 G.Nicol 46 0:29:41 1:03:19 M.Rodrigues 44 0:31:31 01:34:50 M.Donnery 0:31:07 2:05:57
40 Ferranti A 50 A.Bell 60 34:14 K.Weston 54 0:31:39 1:05:53 J.Leach 49 0:32:09 01:38:02 T.Ridley 0:30:02 2:08:04
41 Hania Harriers A (comp) 28 A.Quinn 43 30:22 E.Christie 41 0:31:01 1:01:23 I.Burke 36 0:30:49 01:32:12 S.Taylor 0:37:19 2:09:31
42 Srpingburn Harriers B (v) 52 v E.Dickson 50 31:18 J.Owens 52 0:33:38 1:04:56 R.Young 47 0:32:06 01:37:02 A.Hill 0:33:02 2:10:04
43 Bellahouston Road Runners B 54 P.Mcnally 66 35:18 S.Strong 59 0:31:56 1:07:14 D.Macgregor 56 0:35:46 01:43:00 R.Whitington 0:28:13 2:11:13
44 Kirkintilloch Olympians C 32 J.Rice 67 36:39 P.Ramsay 62 0:33:39 1:10:18 C.Craig 58 0:34:03 01:44:21 T.McChord 0:31:51 2:16:12
45 Calderglen C 42 R.Couper 62 34:32 C.Steven 61 0:34:37 1:09:09 J.Rafferty 54 0:32:43 01:41:52 G.Haining 0:36:34 2:18:26
46 Westerlands A 59 B.Millen 54 32:07 J.Kavshal 58 0:34:46 1:06:53 I.Struthers 57 0:36:36 01:43:29 D.Turnbull 0:39:42 2:23:11

Ronhill Cambuslang C 36 S.Hunter 41 30:16 D.Fairweather 40 0:31:05 1:01:21 P.Ogden 45 0:33:53 01:35:14 xxx ######
Irvine AC C (comp) 39 J.White 45 30:45 I.McManus 55 0:35:27 1:06:12 A.Cameron 51 0:33:29 01:39:41 xxx ######
Falkirk Victoria Harriers B 71 K.Ranking 22 27:40 N.Roberton 24 0:28:31 0:56:11 xxx 60 ###### xxx 0:00:00
Dumbarton AAC B 44 F.Yeoman 31 28:54 S.Sloss 36 0:31:48 1:00:42 xxx 61 ###### xxx 0:00:00
Shettleston Harriers E 25 B.McLelland 40 30:08 M.Dougan 37 0:30:48 1:00:56 xxx 62 ###### xxx 0:00:00
City of Edinburgh A 45 E.Stevenson 64 35:01 J.Buick 49 0:29:06 1:04:07 xxx 63 ###### xxx 0:00:00
Calderglen D (comp) 43 S.Reilly 63 34:58 B.Sloss 63 0:36:28 1:11:26 C.MacDonald 64 ###### xxx 0:00:00
Aberdeen University AC FP 48 K.Morice 65 35:04 A.Gilles 67 0:40:00 1:15:04 R.Wainford 67 ###### xxx 0:00:00
Strathclyde University Harriers B 19 N.Glen 23 27:41 xxx 68 ###### xxx 68 0:00:00 xxx 0:00:00
Bellahouston Road Runners C 72 T.Brennan xxx 71 0:00:00 xxx 71 0:00:00 xxx 0:00:00



 37th ALLAN SCALLY MEMORIAL ROAD RACE  29/10/05
FEMALE

1 Bellahouston Road Runners A 55 w J.Jeffries 44 30:31 S.Stewart 42 0:31:18 1:01:49 H.Stuart 32 0:28:09 01:29:58
2 Garscube Harriers A 63 w A.Winship 49 31:13 J.O'Neil 44 0:31:14 1:02:27 M.Stanley 41 0:31:29 01:33:56
3 Shettleston Harriers Ladies A 69 w M.Sandison 33 29:06 F.Florence 32 0:30:28 0:59:34 C.Catterson 42 0:35:01 01:34:35
4 Strathclyde University Harriers A 66 w F.Gentles 51 31:34 S.Owens 47 0:31:46 1:03:20 K.Hamilton 43 0:31:27 01:34:47
5 Aberdeen University AC A 47 w H.Brookes 55 32:09 M.Davie 56 0:34:10 1:06:19 F.Thompson 46 0:29:59 01:36:18
6 Kirkintilloch Olympians A 70 w L.Craig 46 30:51 M.McChord 50 0:33:28 1:04:19 S.Addison 48 0:32:59 01:37:18
7 Edinburgh H & H A 62 w F.Rudkin 47 31:03 C.Prosenjak 48 0:32:37 1:03:40 L.Johnston 50 0:34:42 01:38:22
8 Strathclyde University Harriers B 67 w L.Clarkson 57 32:28 K.Haxby 57 0:34:08 1:06:36 S.Johnson 52 0:34:26 01:41:02
9 Hunters Bog Trotters M 65 w I.Knox 53 31:48 D.MacDonald 53 0:33:34 1:05:22 J.Smith 53 0:36:03 01:41:25

10 Garscube Harriers B 64 w J.Austin 61 34:18 C.Nicol 60 0:34:43 1:09:01 M.Kelly 55 0:32:58 01:41:59
11 Bellahouston Road Runners C 57 w M.Brammer 69 37:12 J.Galt 64 0:36:06 1:13:18 J.Vinter 59 0:34:31 01:47:49

Kirkintilloch Olympians B 60 w S.MacNab 68 36:46 A.Graham 65 0:37:44 1:14:30 A.Stewart 65 ######
Strathclyde University Harriers C 68 w W.Ho 70 40:21 F.Page 66 0:34:29 1:14:50 S.Shan 66 ######
Bellahouston Road Runners B 56 w S.Donnelly 48 31:05 J.Harris 69 ###### J.Wild 69 0:00:00
Glasgow University H&H 61 w L.McKenzie 56 32:18 K.Magowan 70 ###### A.Sillars 70 0:00:00
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